M
M
1
Glass doorknobs
8851 8852 8853
8746
Hollow core brass doorknobs
Solid core

Dummy sets include a pair of doorknobs, a pair of dummy spindles,
and a pair of roses.
HOW TO ORDER A BOXED DOOR SET:
Please specify the function, doorknob, trim and fi nish.
                   [function]-[knobs]-[rose]-[fi nish]
Example 1:       B    -    8746  -  8874  -  OB    passage set in oil rubbed bronze
Example 2:       D    -    8851  -  8871  -  PN    dummy set in polished nickel
Example 3:      A    -    8754  -  8873  -  PB    privacy set in polished brass
All components can also be ordered individually
8871B 8872B
8873B 8874B
8873A 8874A 8875A
8876B8875B
Passage
Privacy
PassageGLASS DOORKNOBS                                         Boxed Sets
TRIM FUNCTION PB PN/PL OB/BN
FORGED ROSES
PRIVACY (A)
PASSAGE (B)
DUMMY (D)
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
STAMPED ROSES
PASSAGE (B)
DUMMY (D)
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
HOLLOW CORE BRASS DOORKNOBS           Boxed Sets
TRIM FUNCTION PB PN/PL OB/BN
FORGED ROSES
PRIVACY (A)
PASSAGE (B)
DUMMY (D)
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
STAMPED ROSES
PASSAGE (B)
DUMMY (D)
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
$_______
SOLID CORE BRASS DOORKNOBS                Boxed Sets
TRIM FUNCTION PB PN/PL OB/BN
FORGED ROSES
PRIVACY (A)
PASSAGE (B)
DUMMY (D)
$_______
$_______